N o vk~ W DN

10.
11.

12.
13.

AGENDA
MARION CITY COUNCIL REGULAR MEETING
COUNCIL CHAMBERS AT CITY HALL
APRIL 11, 2017 AT 6:30 P.M.

Meeting Called to Order — Mayor Bobby L. Davis
Prayer/Pledge of Allegiance

Welcome Citizens, Guests & Press — Mayor Bobby L. Davis
Approve Minutes — Regular Meeting March 14, 2017
March Employee of the Month — Mayor Bobby L. Davis
Monthly Beautification Award — Mayor Bobby L. Davis

ADMINSTRATOR'S REPORT:
Discussion on Marshall Street Property

CITY ATTORNEY'S LEGAL UPDATE

DEPARTMENTAL REPORTS

DISTRICT AND CITY UPDATE FROM COUNCIL AND MAYOR

EXECUTIVE SESSION:
Legal Update From City Attorney

City Attorney
ADJOURNMENT




